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GARA TRAP AMERICANO 50 PIATTELLI DOMENICA 03-09-2023

Class

10

11

Cognome Nome

PAGANI
GluDICI C.
GHEZZI
MANENTI
VIANELI
FILII;PINI
GIUDICI 8.
BOLIS
DORE
PELLEGRINI

SPINONI

Serie

22

21

21

23

21

21

21

18

18

15

10

23

21

21

18

19

19

17

18

16

12

13

TOT

45

42

42

41

40

40

38

36

34

27

23



